ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

18th MARCH 2007
UNDER 13 BOYS

CHELMSFORD

COLCHESTER & T'ND.

WOODFORD

SOUTHEND

SOUTHEND

HAVERING MAYES.

COLCHESTER H's.

HAVERING MAYES.

UNDER 15 BOYS

THURROCK

WOODFORD

CHELMSFORD

ORION

HAVERING MAYES.

SOUTHEND

HAVERING MAYES.

STAGE ONE
S.HARDY

J.GIBBON

J.STOCKINGS

J.BLAKE

J.HEGARTY

T.BENNETT

S.UNDERWOOD

M.KAKOULLIS

FASTEST LAP

STAGE ONE
S.ONAEKO

A.CORNWELL

M.REYNOLDS

F.CONWAY

D.SHANNEY

T.FRITH

T.SHANNEY

TIME

8

0 8
8

0 8
8

0 8
9

0 9
9

0 9
9

0 9
11

0 11
10

0 10

25
25

44
44

41
41

6
6

12
12

42
42

0
0

13
13

POS.

COLCHESTER

STAGE TWO
S.ADCOCK
0

M.PORTER

L.BLAIKE

H.F"'TER-CARTER

0
0.WOODHOUSE

0
J.SEEKINGS

0
C.NESS

0
A.HOLLAND

0

STEVEN HARDY (CHELMSFORD) 8min 25secs.

TIME

7

0 7
7

0 7
7

0 7
7

0 7
7

0 7
7

0 7
8

0 8

37
37

12
12

34
34

55
55

47
47

34
34

POS.

4

STAGE TWO

O.DAVEY

0
B.PHILLIPS

0
C.JUDGE

0
D.SACH

0
C.SUTTON

0
K.ALDRIDGE

0
S.BROWN

0
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TIME

23
12

21
10

TIME

POS
22 2
57
35 3
51
15 1
34
14 4
8
8 5
56
17 6
35
41 8
41
7 7
54
POS
8 1
31
19 2
7
47 3
13
58 5
3
48 4
1
26 6
52
26 7
19

STAGE THREE

S.WOODFORD

0
J.McLEOD

0
L.GORDON

0
A.CAPEL

0
R.FRITH

0
T.DAVIS

0
J.POOLE

0

STAGE THREE

A.TAYLOR

0
P.SCANLAN

0
P.HAWKINGS

0
M.MOY

0
J.B-STANTON

0
D.SMALE

0
L.BALL

0

TIME

26

26

27

28

28

34
10

TIME

56
34

37
23

30
22

52
35

24
43

54

25

28

41

46
48

59
1"

12
46
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ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

18th MARCH 2007

CHELMSFORD

BASILDON

WOODFORD

UNDER 17 MEN

BASILDON

COLCHESTER & T'ND.

SOUTHEND

ORION

HAVERING MAYES.

HAVERING MAYES.

J.MINTON 8 26
0 8 26
S.SHANE 8 15
0 8 15
D.YAXLEY 8 40
0 8 40
FASTEST LAP :-

STAGE ONE
T.HARRIS 7 34
0 7 34
L.HEARD 7 14
0 7 14
H.CLARKE 7 33
0 7 33
G.LEWIS 7 20
0 7 20
R.JONES 7 27
0 727
M.DONAVON 7 44
0 7 44

FASTEST LAP :-

10

COLCHESTER
J.BARRETT
0
-495
T.LARKIN
0

STAGE TWO

P.HAINES

0
A.POOLE

0
L.HARTMAN

0
A.FARMER

0
G.TWIST

0
J.DUNNE

0

JAMES SHANE (BASILDON) 6min 57secs
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ALEX CORNWELL (WOODFORD GREEN) 7min 22secs.

58
32

29
49

56
22

41
27

52
19

57

37

42

55
1"

M.PAVITT
0
0
-1049
STAGE THREE
J.SHANE
0
D.GIBBON
0
B.HUNTER
0
O.HEEKES
0
D.WINTERS
0
-955

46
48

53

57

22

10
18

52
55
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ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS
18th MARCH 2007

UNDER 13 GIRLS

HAVERING MAYES.

ORION

THURROCK

BASILDON

WOODFORD

HAVERING MAYES.

COLCHESTER H's.

CHELMSFORD

HAVERING MAYES.

COLCHESTER H's.

HAVERING MAYES

SOUTHEND

COLCHESTER H's.

STAGE ONE

R.O'NEILL

J.ANDREWS

H.MARTIN-WOOD

S.RICHES

G.FERRARI

S.SULLIVAN

K.STRAITON

S.JOHNSTONE

S.GOLAN

A.GARDNER

H BLOY

J.LACEY

.SMITH

FASTEST LAP :-

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11

10
10

48
48

20
20

13
13

44
44

44
44

58
58

51
51

40
40

33
33

13
13

25
25

43
43

COLCHESTER
STAGE TWO

E.BOUNDS

A.BUCKMASTER

H.McLEAN

E.CORCORAN

H.PATTIE-BELLELI

0
E.McAULIFFE
0
A.ABBOTT
0
S.ASHURST
0
J.SEEKINS
0
J.ANNANDALE
0
-643
-685

JESSICA JUDD (THURROCK) 8min 22secs.
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19
10

20
10

22
11

26
42

17
33

53
55

50
59

55
15

10

STAGE THREE

R.SADLER

L.MACGREGOR

0
J.JUDD

0
E.BALLARD

0
H.BEDEAU

0
R.STANLEY

0
E.MOORE

0
L.O'CONNOR

0
D.KNIGHT

0
H.COE

0

0

0

28

28

28

29

10

29

29

10

29

30

10

33
11

22
22

36
10

22

34
41

53
58

55
47

43
34
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ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

18th MARCH 2007

UNDER 15 GIRLS

HAVERING MAYES.

BASILDON

COLCHESTER & TND.

CHELMSFORD

CHELMSFORD

COLCHESTER H's.

COLCHESTER & TND.

CHELMSFORD

UNDER 17 WOMEN

BASILDON

WOODFORD

CHELMSFORD

HAVERING MAYES.

STAGE ONE

ZLITTLECHILD

C.BISHOP

L.HILLIYARD

K.TUTTLEBURY

B.HAWKINGS

H.STEELE

A.PATTERSON

R.CHESTER

FASTEST LAP -

STAGE ONE

A.DUNN

K.FOY

L.CONDRON

A.BEARD

FASTEST LAP :-

8
0 8
9
0 9
8
0 8
9
0 9
9
0 9
10
0 10
9
0 9
10
0 10

LAURA HILLIYARD (COLCHESTER & TENDRING) 8min 24secs.

0 8
8
0 8
8
0 8
9
0 9

LAURA CONDRON (CHELMSFORD) 8min 20secs.

35
35

12
12

24
24

24
24

37
37

10
10

55
55

34
34

42
42

57
57

20
20

30
30

COLCHESTER
STAGE TWO

J.HOLLAND

0
G.KERSEY

0
J.BOND

0
G.PHILLIPS

0
V.HAYES

0
J.VINCENT

0
E.TRING

0
J.CONDRON

0

STAGE TWO

D.DIGNUM

0
J.DOCKING

0
N.PAVITT

0
C.HOLLAND

0
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20
10

20
10

20
10

12
37

13
36

21
11

15
20

31
49

STAGE THREE
A.TURNER
0
N.TWINE
0
C.CORKERY
0

E.COUPER-COLE

0
R.DIGWEED
0
P.MAY
0
S EYERS
0
-1240
STAGE THREE
K.SEFTON
0
A.HO;LFORD
0
E.FIDGE
0
I.DEANE
0

30
10

26

27

28

28

19
19

34
10

38

46

46

37
28

43
40
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ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS
18th MARCH 2007

VETERAN MEN

COLCHESTER H's.

WOODFORD

THURROCK

ORION

WOODFORD

CHELMSFORD

CHELMSFORD

COLCHESTER H's.

TIPTREE

HARWICH

ILFORD

COLCHESTER H's.

GREAT BENTLEY

TIPTREE

TIPTREE

STAGE ONE

P.WEST

M.FLANNELLY

C.HARDY

K.JULIAN

T.MCCARTHY

D.PAVITT

P.TULLETT

D.WRIGHT

M.BREWER

P.McCLELLAND

N.CRISP

A.WHISTON

K.COX

T.SKINNER

R.DUFFIELD

16
16

15
15

15
15

16
16

16
16

16
16

17
17

16
16

17
17

17
17

17
17

18
18

18
18

19
19

21
21

29
29

42
42

17
17

56
56

20
20

32
32

18
18

36
36

45
45

56
56

51
51

19
19

COLCHESTER
STAGE TWO

C.LEWIN

0
R.HOLLAND

0
P.GREEN

0
D.BROCK

0
A.COLEMAN

0
J.WILLOUGHBY

0
B.THORPE

0
N.HAZELL

0
D.COMISH

0
M.RUTTER

0
H.RICKETTS

0
P.BARRETT

0
G.ELDRED

0
J.SLATER

0
B.DOBSON

0
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31
15

31
16

31
16

33
16

33
16

33
17

34
17

34
18

34
17

34
17

37
20

38
19

39
20

40.35
21

43
22

38
30

46
17

31
35

56
36

51
19

45
27

56
20

53
48

57
12

20

29

15

55
36

10

13

14

15

16

17

STAGE THREE

P.SPOWAGE

0
P.MAJOR

0
J.GREEN

0
E.PAUL

0
.CUMMING

0
M.COOPER

0
D.BARNETT

0
M.WEST

0
K.BOWNES

0
P.CLARKE

0
S.CHEAL

0
R.COLE

0
B.WATT

0
R.HADCRAFT

0
I.LLINTON

0

46
15

47
15

48
16

49
16

50
16

50
16

52
17

52
18

53
18

53
18

58
20

58
20

59
20

60
20

67
24

51
13

28

42

24

38

31

37

55
59

26
35

56
11

14
18

43
50

19
22

33
32

35
15

40
19

58
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ESSEX COUNTY AA ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

18th MARCH 2007
ILFORD

WOODFORD

SPRINGFIELD

VETERAN WOMEN

CHELMSFORD

COLCHESTER H's.

WOODFORD &E.L.

COLCHESTER & TND.

COLCHESTER H's.

COLCHESTER & TND.

COLCHESTER H's.

WOODFORD & E.L.

FASTEST SHORT LAP :-
FASTEST LONG LAP :-

G.WILLIAMS 21
0 21
P.CHASE 18
0 18
I.CARDY 17
0 17
FASTEST LAP  :-

STAGE ONE
N.BARNETT 8 52
0 8 52
M.DOWELL 9 1
0 9 1
A.WARDLE 9 29
0 9 29
L.TANNER 9 49
0 9 49
R. R-WRIGHT 10 46
0 10 46
L.WILKIN 10 25
0 10 25
M.MOORE 11 10
0 11 10
S.McCARTHY 10 18
0 10 18
NIKKI BARNETT (CHELMSFORD)
JO BAKER (CHELMSFORD)

51
51

15
15

32
32

COLCHESTER
A.HOLFORD

0
R.TAYLOR

0

STAGE TWO
W.KING
0
L.HIGGS
0
J.THOMAS
0
N.PYLE
0
S.COLE
0
K.MAYZE
0
R.ABBOTT
0
-618

8min 52secs.
17min 29secs.
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37
18

36
18

26
17

28
19

29
20

29
19

31
21

31
21

33
22

19
47

PAUL SPOWAGE (COLCHESTER HARRIERS) 15min 13secs.

37
45

31
30

51
22

16
27

35
10

28
18

12

1"

STAGE THREE

J.BAKER

0
D.CATTERMOLE

0
B.PRITCHETT

0
S.McCANN

0
F.NORRIS

0
D.WOOLER

0
J.STEELE

0

0

44
17

47
18

48
18

48
19

51
20

52
21

55
21

29

18
47

14
46
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